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The American Society of Civil Engineers invites local
middle schools to participate in Engineers Week 2024.
Engineers Week aims to inspire future generations of

engineers and provide opportunities for K-12 students
to learn about science, technology, engineering, and

mathematics (STEM) through professional panels,
discussions, and hands-on engineering activities. 

For more information, visit our website:
sjymf.org/engineers-week
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PROGRAM
09:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:50 AM

11:30 PM

12:10 PM

12:40 PM

01:40 PM

02:00 PM   

Check-In

Welcome and Introductions

Presentation from our Sponsor

Keynote Address or Panel Presentation

Breakout 1: Activity 1 or Facility Tour 

Breakout 2: Activity 1 or Facility Tour

Lunch

Activity 2

Closing and Participation Awards

End of Program

Program is tentative. Activities and order of program subject to change. 
Revised 1/9/24


